Priifung Nr.: 07 Mit Qualifikation

zum Landesjugendcup
;

Stilspringpriifung Klasse L

Pferdesportverband

Freitag, 28. Juni 2019 Nordbaden e.V.

Beginn: 13:30

foet

aw-parcours.de

Richtverfahren:
LPO §:

FEIRG / Art.:
Hohe (m):

Tempo (m/min):

Bahnlange (m):

Erlaubte Zeit (s):

Hochstzeit (s):

Hindernisse:
Sprunge:

Hindernisfehler (s):
Geschl. Hindernisse:

Wertnote
520,3a

1,15

350
410
71

142

9
10

Parcoursdesig: Andreas Wagner & Matthias Hassmann



